TOP DETECTION DEPARTEMENTAL
PUY-DE-DOME

SAISON 2022-2023
11-déc-22
Arténium

POUSSINES
N° NOM et Prénom
1 ALZATE Mélie
2 CHARUKHCHYAN Maria
3 DEGUIRARD Zoé
4 GASPARD-PELISSERO Manon

POUSSINS
N° NOM et Prénom
1 DIVRY Camille
2 CANET Jules
3 DUCHAINE Clement
4 DELTROY Jules
5 JUNQUE Basile
6 JOFFRET Clément
7 GONCALVES Corentin
8 TOUILEB Yanis

CLUB

TT CASTELPONTIN
TT CASTELPONTIN
TT CASTELPONTIN
U.S. ISSOIRE TT

CLUB

TT LE CENDRE

TT CASTELPONTIN

E. CEYRAT

TT CASTELPONTIN
STADE CLERMONTOIS
TT CASTELPONTIN
STADE CLERMONTOIS
AEP NOHANENT

Cla.
500
500
500
500

Cla.
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

N° Licence
6318282
6318415
6317924
6318260

N° Licence
6318057
6317922
6318469
6318284
6318081
6318019
6318080
6318497




BENJAMINES 1

N° NOM et Prénom CLUB Cla. N° Licence
1 RAULT Gabie STADE CLERMONTOIS 500 6318400
2 GASPARD-PELISSERO Louna U.S. ISSOIRETT 500 6316625

BENJAMINES 2

N° NOM et Prénom CLUB Cla. N° Licence
1 CANET Ynna TT CASTELPONTIN 500 6317923
2 CHARUKHCHYAN Svetlana TT CASTELPONTIN 500 6318416
3 FOUR Lily TT CASTELPONTIN 500 6318418

4 BARTHOMEUF Anais DLV TT AYDAT 500 6318427




BENJAMINS 1
N° NOM et Prénom
1 CLEMENTE Leon
2 RICHARD Baptiste
3 MARCILLE Thomas
4 BESSON Titouan
5 PETITCOLLOT Matthieu
6 LELONG Tino

CLUB

STADE CLERMONTOIS
ASTTRE RIOM

TT ROMAGNAT

P.P.C. ORLEAT

STADE CLERMONTOIS
TT CASTELPONTIN

Cla.

583
500
500
500
500
500

N° Licence
6316728
6318246
6318306
6318499
6318601
6318285




BENJAMINS 2
N° NOM et Prénom
1 BOUYSSOU Lucas
2 JUNQUE Gaspard
3 GOUTTEBARON Alex
4 SANDOZ Giolan
5 PAIN-DESRAME Ewan
6 PETITPOISSON Maél
7 DA COSTA Titouan
8 GUEHENNEUX Julien
9 HERVET Jules
10 MOLLE BERGER Ryan
11 TOUILEB Rayan
12 ACHALME Antoine
13 PERCHE Swan

CLUB

P.P.C. ORLEAT

STADE CLERMONTOIS
P.P.C. ORLEAT

P.P.C. ORLEAT

ATT PUY-GUILLAUME
TT CASTELPONTIN
DLV TT AYDAT

P.P.C. ORLEAT

STADE CLERMONTOIS
CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES
AEP NOHANENT
STADE CLERMONTOIS
ATT PUY-GUILLAUME

638
585
534
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

N° Licence

6317113
6317129
6317714
6317795
6317842
6318423
6318277
6317060
6317941
6317790
6317110
6317770
6318004




MINIMES 1 FILLES
N° NOM et Prénom CLUB Cla. N° Licence
1 MARTIN Emilie U.S. ISSOIRE TT 500 6317648

MINIMES 1 GARCONS

N° NOM et Prénom CLUB Cla. N° Licence
1 RABATEL Quentin TT ROMAGNAT 658 6317361
2 LAMY MALODY Timeo E. CEYRAT 543 6317933
3 BOURDON Dorian TT ROMAGNAT 500 6318371
4 BISSIRIEX Thomas P.P.C. ORLEAT 530 6317075
5 RAGUET Pierre TT CASTELPONTIN 500 6318286
6 GIGON DEPEIGES Yann E. CEYRAT 500 6317934
7 MOTTET Louis ATT PUY-GUILLAUME 516 6317726
8 FAVY Nathan STADE CLERMONTOIS 500 6318042
9 DE MAGALHAES-AZEVEDO Taho ATT PUY-GUILLAUME 525 6318165

10 QUINSAT Esteban STADE CLERMONTOIS 500 6317949

11 MARAIS Thibault TT CASTELPONTIN 500 6318420




N° NOM et Prénom
1 DA COSTA Mailie

MINIMES 2 GARCONS
N° NOM et Prénom
1 BOUYON Maxime
2 MORIN Florian
3 MASSELOT Alban
4 ROTH Samuel
5 MARIOT Sacha
6 POIRIER Quentin
7 MAURIAT Tom

CLUB
DLV TT AYDAT

CLuUB

P.P.C. ORLEAT

E. CEYRAT

FCS LA ROCHE BLANCHE
STADE CLERMONTOIS
AEP NOHANENT

DLV TT AYDAT

U.S. ISSOIRE TT

Cla.

Cla.

500

557
500
500
500
500
500
500

N° Licence
6318276

N° Licence
6316544
6318250
6317733
6317939
6318236
6318461
6318210




